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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  2   50 Yard Dash 8 & Under Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Florence NTHorton, Hunter _________1

Hamilton NTRobinson, Hannah _________2

Winfield NTSmith, Hadley _________3

Winfield NTChen, Yu _________4

Muscle Shoal NTSmith, Alena _________5

Winfield NTTaylor, Caroline _________6

Russellville NTMendoza, Alexa _________7

Hamilton NTHyche, Millicent _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Florence NTOwens, Aubrey _________1

Athens NTGrabill, Madelyn _________2

Guin NTBaker, Piper _________3

Sheffield NTMorris, Harmony _________4

Hamilton NTSpain, Gracie _________5

Athens NTGates, Spencer _________6

Sheffield NTCarroll, Aneela _________7

Muscle Shoal NTValentine, Chanel _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Florence NTMostafavi, Lilyana _________1

Muscle Shoal NTFuqua, Makenlei _________2

Winfield NTMccollum, Jasmine _________3

Guin NTThomas, Shailee _________4

Florence NTNelson, Carleigh _________5

Hamilton NTWilliams, Cara _________6

Athens NTBenjamin, Mckenzie _________7

Athens NTOrtiz, Christine _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Florence NTHicks, Saige _________1

Russellville NTNelson, Natalia _________2

Sheffield NTDuke, Amialyn _________3

Sheffield NTWrenn, Kayce _________4

Sheffield NTMeade, Haley _________5

Florence NTBarnett, Kalianna _________6

Russellville NTCantrell, Freya _________7

Florence NTModas, Clara _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Florence NTSheppard, Kora _________2

Muscle Shoal NTCosbie, Kenslee _________3

Athens NTQuarles, Emma _________4

Hamilton NTAngel, Camilla _________5

Sheffield NTHorrison, Kaylyn _________6

Athens NTLedbetter, Kinslee _________7

Muscle Shoal NTThompson, Arianna _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTSimmons, Elizabeth _________2

Hamilton NTHopkins, Lovie _________3

Guin NTBenton, Zoey _________4

Hamilton NTLane, Winnie _________5

Hamilton NTGeorge, Mckenna _________6

Muscle Shoal NTPennington, Ava _________7

Event  1   50 Yard Dash 8 & Under Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Hamilton NTHunt, Owen _________1

Florence NTJackson, Kaiden _________2

Guin NTSmith, Luke _________3

Florence NTKoger, Cason _________4

Athens NTPough, Dyllon _________5

Hamilton NTBusby, Ej _________6

Hamilton NTJones, Jessie _________7

Athens NTParsons, Jude _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Hamilton NTLolley, Asher _________1

Athens NTHeaps, John _________2

Russellville NTHarris, Anthony _________3

Muscle Shoal NTZhao, Luke _________4

Athens NTDavis, Caleb _________5

Florence NTKuntz, Davis _________6

Florence NTMetcalf, Phoenix _________7

Sheffield NTTurner, Jo'Terryious _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Russellville NTHarvey, Jaxon _________1

Winfield NTBass, Tyson _________2

Florence NTMitchell, Jakyre _________3

Hamilton NTSpain, Gage _________4

Winfield NTSpiller, Wesley _________5

Sheffield NTChandler, Christian _________6

Guin NTMiles, Hoyt _________7

Guin NTCummings, Grayson _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Hamilton NTWilson, Daxton _________1

Muscle Shoal NTKrieger, William _________2

Sheffield NTWaldner, Abel _________3

Muscle Shoal NTMatsunaga, Keita _________4

Hamilton NTCompton, Knoxley _________5

Muscle Shoal NTKrieger, Matthew _________6

Florence NTMcCaney, Gabriel _________7

Hamilton NTFleming, Braydan _________8
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  1   50 Yard Dash 8 & Under Boys)
Sheffield NTThompson, Kyren _________1

Florence NTJones, Kaiden _________2

Guin NTLipsey, Bryan Jr _________3

Russellville NTHerring, Casen _________4

Florence NTTurner, Daxton _________5

Florence NTJohnson, Mason _________6

Florence NTTurner, Collin _________7

Hamilton NTAbles, Christian _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Athens NTMiller, Samuel _________1

Sheffield NTSimpson, Cornelius _________2

Russellville NTHerndon, Knox _________3

Florence NTQualls, Michael _________4

Russellville NTSales, Noe Joel _________5

Hamilton NTSims, Danny _________6

Muscle Shoal NTBryant, Jace _________7

Florence NTGivens, Louis _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Hamilton NTWilkerson, Colton _________2

Athens NTHackney, Nathan _________3

Hamilton NTHughes, Kason _________4

Muscle Shoal NTCarmack, Emmett _________5

Athens NTKellum, Luke _________6

Hamilton NTGlover, Jaxon _________7

Muscle Shoal NTMcculloch, Braylin _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Hamilton NTRogers, Gray _________2

Russellville NTHarris, Andrew _________3

Florence NTTelang, Sidhanth _________4

Hamilton NTEmerson, Remington _________5

Muscle Shoal NTThompson, Miles _________6

Sheffield NTRobinson, Karter _________7

Event  8   1600 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Winfield NTAtkinson, Ali _________1

Florence NTGraves, Ellie Grace _________2

Winfield NTWynn, Sterling _________3

Muscle Shoal NTCosbie, Kaylee _________4

Hamilton NTHumphries, Lydia _________5

Athens NTHackney, Emily _________6

Athens NTBritnell, Chloe _________7

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Chaylee _________8

Athens NTBlack, Kyndal _________9

Event  7   1600 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Guin NTKnight, Kiptyn _________1

Florence NTNiedergeses, Joseph _________2

Muscle Shoal NTClark, Levi _________3

Russellville NTNichols, Mason _________4

Muscle Shoal NTSingleton, Grady _________5

Hamilton NTMccarty, Cason _________6

Athens NTLong, Abram _________7

Muscle Shoal NTManley, Conner _________8

Athens NTLedbetter, Layton _________9

Florence NTLittle, Thomas _________10

Muscle Shoal NTTucker, Timothy _________11

Muscle Shoal NTKeenan, Noah _________12

Guin NTPyron, Griffin _________13

Russellville NTFrancisco, Jerico _________14

Winfield NTButsykin, Erik _________15

Winfield NTYork, Zeplin _________16

Event  10   1600 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Winfield NTHubbert, Lilyanna _________1

Winfield NTBallard, Jolene _________2

Russellville NTHartsell, Zoe _________3

Muscle Shoal NTCoker, Catherine _________4

Guin NTPugh, Paisley _________5

Florence NTThigpen, Mary Elizabeth _________6

Guin NTWilliams, Cooper Reese _________7

Guin NTSmith, Kylee _________8

Muscle Shoal NTCarr, Audrey _________9

Guin NTParker, Addie Grace _________10

Muscle Shoal NTRobbins, Arlie _________11

Hamilton NTGallagher, Ava _________12

Event  9   1600 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTKelly, Carson _________1

Muscle Shoal NTHonan, Taylin _________2

Athens NTGreen, Clay _________3

Athens NTSanders, Charlie _________4

Hamilton NTGallagher, Noah _________5

Florence NTLittle, Henry _________6

Florence NTvon Herrmann, James _________7

Winfield NTButler, Lane _________8

Hamilton NTPadilla, Issac _________9

Athens NTSwinney, Will _________10

Muscle Shoal NTCraft, Jaxon _________11
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  14   100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hamilton NTHyche, Millicent _________1

Russellville NTCantrell, Freya _________2

Guin NTSmith, Lily _________3

Winfield NTChen, Yu _________4

Florence NTModas, Clara _________5

Winfield NTSmith, Hadley _________6

Muscle Shoal NTValentine, Chanel _________7

Hamilton NTRobinson, Hannah _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Florence NTHorton, Hunter _________1

Athens NTGates, Spencer _________2

Sheffield NTDuke, Amialyn _________3

Hamilton NTHopkins, Lovie _________4

Guin NTBaker, Piper _________5

Russellville NTMendoza, Alexa _________6

Muscle Shoal NTCosbie, Kenslee _________7

Athens NTLedbetter, Kinslee _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hamilton NTHumphries, Laney _________1

Florence NTMostafavi, Lilyana _________2

Sheffield NTSimmons, Elizabeth _________3

Winfield NTTaylor, Caroline _________4

Muscle Shoal NTFuqua, Makenlei _________5

Florence NTOwens, Aubrey _________6

Guin NTThomas, Shailee _________7

Russellville NTNelson, Natalia _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Athens NTBenjamin, Mckenzie _________1

Florence NTHicks, Saige _________2

Hamilton NTLane, Winnie _________3

Muscle Shoal NTMuston-Burnetle, Alorah _________4

Hamilton NTSpain, Gracie _________5

Muscle Shoal NTVan Dam, Layna _________6

Sheffield NTMeade, Haley _________7

Athens NTOrtiz, Christine _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTMorris, Harmony _________2

Muscle Shoal NTCalley, Maggy _________3

Winfield NTBallard, Dani _________4

Athens NTQuarles, Emma _________5

Hamilton NTAngel, Camilla _________6

Sheffield NTHorrison, Kaylyn _________7

Sheffield NTWrenn, Kayce _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Florence NTSheppard, Kora _________2

Guin NTBenton, Zoey _________3

Hamilton NTGeorge, Mckenna _________4

Sheffield NTCarroll, Aneela _________5

Guin NTFox, Elizabeth _________6

Florence NTBarnett, Kalianna _________7

Event  13   100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Guin NTLipsey, Bryan Jr _________1

Athens NTHeaps, John _________2

Hamilton NTAbles, Christian _________3

Muscle Shoal NTCarmack, Emmett _________4

Muscle Shoal NTLudlam, Miller _________5

Russellville NTHerndon, Knox _________6

Hamilton NTBusby, Ej _________7

Athens NTPough, Dyllon _________8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTEggers, Christopher _________1

Florence NTStaggs, Jaxton _________2

Florence NTTurner, Collin _________3

Sheffield NTSimpson, Cornelius _________4

Russellville NTHarris, Andrew _________5

Muscle Shoal NTBryant, Jace _________6

Athens NTHackney, Nathan _________7

Florence NTJohnson, Mason _________8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTJantzen, Beckett _________1

Athens NTParsons, Jude _________2

Athens NTKellum, Luke _________3

Muscle Shoal NTCaesar, Nicholas _________4

Hamilton NTFleming, Braydan _________5

Muscle Shoal NTTurner, Jordan _________6

Russellville NTHarvey, Jaxon _________7

Hamilton NTLolley, Asher _________8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Hamilton NTWilkerson, Colton _________1

Muscle Shoal NTBarnowsky, Max _________2

Athens NTDavis, Caleb _________3

Muscle Shoal NTMcculloch, Braylin _________4

Hamilton NTCompton, Knoxley _________5

Sheffield NTRobinson, Karter _________6

Muscle Shoal NTMatsunaga, Keita _________7

Florence NTTurner, Daxton _________8
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   5 of  9   Finals...(Event  13   100 Meter Dash 8 & Under Boys)
Muscle Shoal NTKirleis, Christopher _________1

Florence NTGivens, Louis _________2

Hamilton NTHughes, Kason _________3

Guin NTMiles, Hoyt _________4

Hamilton NTEmerson, Remington _________5

Russellville NTScott, Mark _________6

Florence NTMetcalf, Phoenix _________7

Winfield NTSpiller, Wesley _________8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Athens NTBlack, Wyatt _________1

Russellville NTHarris, Anthony _________2

Hamilton NTSims, Danny _________3

Sheffield NTThompson, Kyren _________4

Athens NTMiller, Samuel _________5

Florence NTMitchell, Jakyre _________6

Florence NTHolt, Elisha _________7

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Hamilton NTSpain, Gage _________2

Russellville NTSales, Noe Joel _________3

Guin NTCummings, Grayson _________4

Florence NTJones, Kaiden _________5

Muscle Shoal NTSeal, Isaiah _________6

Hamilton NTHunt, Owen _________7

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTYarber, Jude _________2

Sheffield NTChandler, Christian _________3

Florence NTQualls, Michael _________4

Florence NTTelang, Sidhanth _________5

Hamilton NTRogers, Gray _________6

Guin NTSmith, Luke _________7

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTZhao, Luke _________2

Florence NTBaugh, Kingston _________3

Hamilton NTGordon, Liam _________4

Florence NTJackson, Kaiden _________5

Sheffield NTTurner, Jo'Terryious _________6

Winfield NTCrosby, Tyson _________7

Event  16   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hamilton NTHawkins, Aribella _________1

Winfield NTCarter, Brenna _________2

Athens NTOlson, Hatley _________3

Athens NTEichelberger, Divinity _________4

Hamilton NTHumphries, Lydia _________5

Florence NTDickson, Hannah _________6

Russellville NTHenson, A'Lyvia _________7

Hamilton NTAngel, Andrea _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTMeade, Aleria _________1

Florence NTWells, Journee _________2

Russellville NTMendoza, Vanessa _________3

Winfield NTMccollum, Sophia _________4

Athens NTJohnson, Cegina _________5

Winfield NTSpiller, Kaylee _________6

Hamilton NTChilders, Addy Beth _________7

Hamilton NTPeoples, Brielle _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Winfield NTWynn, Sterling _________1

Florence NTGraves, Ellie Grace _________2

Winfield NTRea, Ella _________3

Sheffield NTMeade, Robynn _________4

Muscle Shoal NTRhodes, Kyleigh _________5

Hamilton NTFernandez, Emily _________6

Athens NTHackney, Emily _________7

Russellville NTRuiz, Jacelyn _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTBelue, Makynna _________1

Hamilton NTLane, Ellie _________2

Winfield NTMccaleb, Paislee _________3

Sheffield NTOwens, Samiyah _________4

Muscle Shoal NTHonan, Elaina _________5

Athens NTRobinson, Layla _________6

Winfield NTHill, Icy _________7

Florence NTVeeramachaneni, Esha _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Russellville NTFigueroa, Gizzell _________1

Sheffield NTHill, Avery _________2

Florence NTVick, Kinsley _________3

Athens NTHill, Madison _________4

Hamilton NTGallagher, Sara _________5

Hamilton NTCasey, Kennedy _________6

Muscle Shoal NTTittle, Hallie _________7

Sheffield NTWatkins, Nariah _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Winfield NTJones, Ada _________2

Winfield NTHowell, Mollie _________3

Hamilton NTRostron, Desiree _________4

Winfield NTTilley, Audrey _________5

Russellville NTMaldonado, Jenellie _________6

Hamilton NTShiflet, Bella _________7
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  15   100 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Winfield NTCorken, Brock _________1

Muscle Shoal NTIngram, Mykmyk _________2

Muscle Shoal NTRoberts, Brylee _________3

Sheffield NTGarner Jr, Christopher _________4

Sheffield NTSteele, Caiden _________5

Florence NTWeakley, Briley _________6

Florence NTBarnett, D'Kaiden _________7

Russellville NTDavis, Julian _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Athens NTSales, Ezra _________1

Russellville NTGandy, Carter _________2

Muscle Shoal NTParrish, Ethan _________3

Athens NTIvey, Wyatt _________4

Muscle Shoal NTGermann, Max _________5

Athens NTEichelberger, Dhaleon _________6

Hamilton NTHulsey, Coltyn _________7

Winfield NTPrewitt, Jayden _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hamilton NTFleming, Tristan _________1

Muscle Shoal NTJohnson, Braylon _________2

Athens NTGoering, Jaxston _________3

Muscle Shoal NTNunery, Camden _________4

Hamilton NTRobinson, John _________5

Guin NTBellamy, Rydar _________6

Muscle Shoal NTCarmack, Emmerson _________7

Hamilton NTMiller, Ashton _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTReeder, Davion _________1

Winfield NTPorter, Ledger _________2

Winfield NTTucker, Jayden _________3

Russellville NTValdez, Isaiah _________4

Athens NTSales, Apollo _________5

Athens NTDowning, Kaleb _________6

Muscle Shoal NTVandiver Vess, Kambrynn _________7

Russellville NTFigueroa-Funes, Brainer _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTSimmons, Titus _________1

Florence NTJackson, Alexander _________2

Athens NTDowns, James _________3

Russellville NTKing, Noah _________4

Sheffield NTWatkins, Jekadence _________5

Muscle Shoal NTWilbanks, Colton _________6

Florence NTKelly, Jacob _________7

Sheffield NTZiggler, Jalen _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Florence NTAshley, Josiah _________1

Athens NTRainey, Hayden _________2

Athens NTEichelberger, Dhalmetri _________3

Sheffield NTRagland, Daniel Marquel _________4

Muscle Shoal NTMiller, Khymari _________5

Florence NTReeder, D'Merrio _________6

Winfield NTFranks, Oliver _________7

Event  18   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Guin NTWilliams, Zella _________1

Sheffield NTTurner, Zaniyah _________2

Winfield NTWalker, Stella _________3

Muscle Shoal NTSanders, Zion _________4

Florence NTMitchener, Mary _________5

Russellville NTWilson, Samantha _________6

Florence NTKolmetz, Lindsey _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Athens NTChambers, Clarke _________2

Winfield NTMccollum, Gabriella _________3

Florence NTBottoms, Olivia _________4

Sheffield NTClay, Aleeah _________5

Florence NTShort, Evelyn _________6

Florence NTShaw, Gabrielle _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Hamilton NTCole, Annslee _________2

Sheffield NTJoshua-Hudson, Nyree _________3

Hamilton NTPitts, Harley _________4

Sheffield NTDavidson, Kaylee Lashae _________5

Athens NTRidnour, Leah _________6

Winfield NTButsykina, Meri _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Winfield NTBolton, Alivia _________2

Sheffield NTHill, Madison _________3

Hamilton NTSalvador, Dalia _________4

Athens NTWhite, Tori _________5

Sheffield NTThompson, Emmalia _________6

Winfield NTWyers, Kadence _________7

Event  17   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Sheffield NTMendoza, Anthony _________1

Sheffield NTHudson, Jabari _________2

Russellville NTYoung, Jacobi _________3

Winfield NTWallace, Isaiah _________4

Athens NTJones, Clement _________5

Sheffield NTClark, Kani _________6

Athens NTPatt, Ari _________7

Florence NTGrutzik, Levi _________8
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  17   100 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys)
Sheffield NTTurner, Zamarien _________1

Muscle Shoal NTZhao, Leo _________2

Florence NTMasterson, Reid _________3

Sheffield NTWeakley, Isaac _________4

Winfield NTSouth, Easton _________5

Russellville NTDover, Sawyer _________6

Russellville NTCalvert, Ryland _________7

Russellville NTYoung, Sincere _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Winfield NTJayaprakash, Charandheep _________1

Hamilton NTHill, Greg _________2

Muscle Shoal NTRicks, Coreyan _________3

Florence NTBurks, Carter _________4

Hamilton NTEller, Brennan _________5

Florence NTJoplin, Deejay _________6

Florence NTBorden, Carsen _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTHerston, Bentley _________2

Athens NTMcdonald, Cash _________3

Russellville NTWarren, Kaden _________4

Russellville NTNg, Atticus _________5

Winfield NTBryant, Jakob _________6

Winfield NTHawkins, Collin _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Hamilton NTSorrells, Ory _________2

Sheffield NTCarroll, Cadyn _________3

Muscle Shoal NTReeps, Braxton _________4

Athens NTSpurling, Elijah _________5

Florence NTTerry, Espn _________6

Florence NTHovater, George _________7

Event  22   400 Meter Run 8 & Under Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Athens NTGates, Spencer _________1

Florence NTSheppard, Kora _________2

Muscle Shoal NTThompson, Arianna _________3

Florence NTMcDowell, Violet _________4

Athens NTQuarles, Emma _________5

Winfield NTMccollum, Jasmine _________6

Athens NTOrtiz, Christine _________7

Guin NTFox, Elizabeth _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Winfield NTPapania, Louella _________1

Florence NTWhite, Amiyah _________2

Muscle Shoal NTCorley, Piper _________3

Florence NTModas, Clara _________4

Winfield NTBallard, Dani _________5

Winfield NTHughes, Bexley _________6

Athens NTLedbetter, Kinslee _________7

Athens NTGrabill, Madelyn _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Athens NTBenjamin, Mckenzie _________2

Guin NTThomas, Shailee _________3

Muscle Shoal NTSmith, Alena _________4

Winfield NTJayaprakash, Kiyasai _________5

Muscle Shoal NTWhitaker, Brylee _________6

Florence NTMostafavi, Lilyana _________7

Event  21   400 Meter Run 8 & Under Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Hamilton NTJones, Jessie _________1

Muscle Shoal NTGlenn, Bryson _________2

Hamilton NTHughes, Kason _________3

Florence NTBrown, Austin _________4

Muscle Shoal NTRichardson, Everett _________5

Russellville NTHerring, Casen _________6

Athens NTMiller, Samuel _________7

Guin NTHallmark, Broden _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Winfield NTBass, Tyson _________1

Muscle Shoal NTSutton, Braxton _________2

Hamilton NTGlover, Jaxon _________3

Athens NTParsons, Jude _________4

Florence NTMcCaney, Gabriel _________5

Athens NTBlack, Wyatt _________6

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Cooper _________7

Athens NTPough, Dyllon _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTTurner, Jordan _________1

Athens NTKellum, Luke _________2

Muscle Shoal NTKrieger, William _________3

Florence NTHolt, Elisha _________4

Hamilton NTGordon, Liam _________5

Athens NTHeaps, John _________6

Muscle Shoal NTBarnowsky, Max _________7

Muscle Shoal NTKrieger, Matthew _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Athens NTDavis, Caleb _________1

Florence NTQualls, Michael _________2

Muscle Shoal NTPhillips, Jerzey _________3

Hamilton NTHunt, Owen _________4

Sheffield NTWaldner, Abel _________5

Florence NTKuntz, Davis _________6

Sheffield NTSimpson, Cornelius _________7
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  24   400 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Florence NTHorton, Madelyn _________1

Athens NTHill, Madison _________2

Florence NTOwens, Thaira _________3

Athens NTBlack, Kyndal _________4

Hamilton NTAngel, Andrea _________5

Hamilton NTHumphries, Lydia _________6

Winfield NTSpillers, Emmie _________7

Winfield NTAtkinson, Ali _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Sheffield NTOwens, Samiyah _________1

Hamilton NTCox, Trinity _________2

Sheffield NTBelue, Makynna _________3

Florence NTVick, Kinsley _________4

Florence NTVeeramachaneni, Esha _________5

Sheffield NTWatkins, Nariah _________6

Athens NTHackney, Emily _________7

Winfield NTSpiller, Kaylee _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Hamilton NTHawkins, Aribella _________1

Florence NTFlippen, Zoe _________2

Athens NTOlson, Hatley _________3

Athens NTRobinson, Layla _________4

Muscle Shoal NTSeal, Eliza _________5

Athens NTJohnson, Cegina _________6

Muscle Shoal NTBox, Jordyn _________7

Muscle Shoal NTFuller, Gracie _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTWilliams, Rowyn _________2

Hamilton NTRostron, Desiree _________3

Winfield NTChen, Nuo _________4

Athens NTEichelberger, Divinity _________5

Winfield NTMccollum, Sophia _________6

Hamilton NTLane, Ellie _________7

Muscle Shoal NTHonan, Elaina _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Hamilton NTPeoples, Brielle _________2

Muscle Shoal NTHagle, Sarah _________3

Sheffield NTMeade, Robynn _________4

Athens NTBritnell, Chloe _________5

Muscle Shoal NTPruitt, Stella _________6

Muscle Shoal NTAcklin, Jakyla _________7

Event  23   400 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Russellville NTKing, Noah _________1

Winfield NTFranks, Oliver _________2

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Archer _________3

Athens NTRainey, Hayden _________4

Winfield NTCorken, Brock _________5

Athens NTDowns, James _________6

Guin NTMarkham, Mack _________7

Muscle Shoal NTOates, Bryson _________8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Athens NTEichelberger, Dhalmetri _________1

Muscle Shoal NTMyers, Camden _________2

Florence NTBarnett, D'Kaiden _________3

Russellville NTFrancisco, Jerico _________4

Athens NTPosey, Jaxson _________5

Hamilton NTRobinson, John _________6

Russellville NTValdez, Isaiah _________7

Athens NTLedbetter, Layton _________8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Guin NTBellamy, Rydar _________1

Muscle Shoal NTOlsen, Keegan _________2

Athens NTGoering, Jaxston _________3

Hamilton NTMiller, Ashton _________4

Athens NTLong, Abram _________5

Winfield NTMiles, Ridge _________6

Sheffield NTReeder, Davion _________7

Guin NTRiddle, Murphy _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTAcklin, Jakylan _________1

Florence NTNiedergeses, Joseph _________2

Muscle Shoal NTRoberts, Brylee _________3

Sheffield NTSimmons, Titus _________4

Athens NTDowning, Kaleb _________5

Athens NTSales, Apollo _________6

Winfield NTPrewitt, Jayden _________7

Athens NTSales, Ezra _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Hamilton NTMccarty, Cason _________2

Hamilton NTFleming, Tristan _________3

Athens NTEichelberger, Dhaleon _________4

Hamilton NTHulsey, Coltyn _________5

Florence NTJackson, Alexander _________6

Athens NTIvey, Wyatt _________7
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  23   400 Meter Run 9-10 Boys)
Florence NTMcCaney, Andrew _________2

Muscle Shoal NTCarmack, Emmerson _________3

Winfield NTGlover, Rowyn _________4

Winfield NTTucker, Jayden _________5

Florence NTWeakley, Briley _________6

Muscle Shoal NTClark, Darien _________7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTMaddox, Oliver _________2

Florence NTReeder, D'Merrio _________3

Muscle Shoal NTSingleton, Grady _________4

Muscle Shoal NTKeenan, Noah _________5

Winfield NTYork, Zeplin _________6

Winfield NTPorter, Ledger _________7

Event  26   400 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Athens NTRidnour, Leah _________1

Florence NTShaw, Gabrielle _________2

Muscle Shoal NTParrish, Vivian _________3

Florence NTShort, Evelyn _________4

Florence NTThigpen, Mary Elizabeth _________5

Sheffield NTJoshua-Hudson, Nyree _________6

Muscle Shoal NTSanders, Zion _________7

Sheffield NTTurner, Zaniyah _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Florence NTMitchener, Mary _________2

Russellville NTHartsell, Zoe _________3

Winfield NTButsykina, Meri _________4

Athens NTWhite, Tori _________5

Guin NTCole, Collins _________6

Winfield NTHendrix, Isabela _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTCoker, Catherine _________2

Athens NTChambers, Clarke _________3

Athens NTBenjamin, Naomi _________4

Guin NTPugh, Paisley _________5

Russellville NTWilson, Samantha _________6

Winfield NTPatton, Audrey _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTKincaid, Jayda _________2

Winfield NTBolton, Alivia _________3

Hamilton NTPitts, Harley _________4

Guin NTWilliams, Zella _________5

Winfield NTBallard, Jolene _________6

Winfield NTTidwell, Annabella _________7

Event  25   400 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTHerston, Bentley _________1

Athens NTSpurling, Elijah _________2

Athens NTFunkhouser, Malakai _________3

Hamilton NTSorrells, Ory _________4

Athens NTSanders, Charlie _________5

Athens NTJones, Clement _________6

Florence NTMasterson, Reid _________7

Florence NTHovater, George _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Winfield NTFeltman, Braylan _________1

Florence NTKingsley, Josiah _________2

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Asher _________3

Muscle Shoal NTHonan, Taylin _________4

Athens NTMcdonald, Cash _________5

Sheffield NTMendoza, Anthony _________6

Athens NTPatt, Ari _________7

Florence NTBorden, Carsen _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTGarner, Tylon _________2

Russellville NTTorres, Bryan _________3

Muscle Shoal NTKelly, Carson _________4

Guin NTBellamy, Roman _________5

Sheffield NTWeakley, Isaac _________6

Hamilton NTEller, Brennan _________7

Athens NTSwinney, Will _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Winfield NTWennberg, Miles _________2

Florence NTLittle, Henry _________3

Winfield NTSouth, Easton _________4

Florence NTIrelan, Jason _________5

Winfield NTHardy, Jaxon _________6

Athens NTGreen, Clay _________7

Hamilton NTHill, Greg _________8

Event  30   4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTAthens _________1

A NTSheffield _________2

A NTGuin _________3

A NTFlorence _________4

A NTHamilton _________5

A NTWinfield _________6

A NTMuscle Shoal _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTMuscle Shoal _________3

B NTWinfield _________4

B NTFlorence _________5
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  29   4x100 Meter Relay 8 & Under Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTSheffield _________2

A NTGuin _________3

A NTWinfield _________4

A NTHamilton _________5

A NTAthens _________6

A NTMuscle Shoal _________7

A NTFlorence _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
C NTMuscle Shoal _________3

B NTFlorence _________4

B NTMuscle Shoal _________5

C NTFlorence _________6

Event  32   4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTWinfield _________2

A NTSheffield _________3

A NTHamilton _________4

A NTAthens _________5

A NTMuscle Shoal _________6

A NTFlorence _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTWinfield _________3

B NTFlorence _________4

B NTAthens _________5

B NTMuscle Shoal _________6

C NTWinfield _________7

Event  31   4x100 Meter Relay 9-10 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTHamilton _________2

A NTGuin _________3

A NTMuscle Shoal _________4

A NTSheffield _________5

A NTWinfield _________6

A NTAthens _________7

A NTFlorence _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
C NTMuscle Shoal _________3

B NTFlorence _________4

B NTAthens _________5

B NTMuscle Shoal _________6

Event  34   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTFlorence _________2

A NTMuscle Shoal _________3

A NTAthens _________4

A NTSheffield _________5

A NTWinfield _________6

Event  33   4x100 Meter Relay 11-12 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTFlorence _________1

A NTWinfield _________2

A NTSheffield _________3

A NTFlorence _________4

A NTAthens _________5

A NTMuscle Shoal _________6

B NTMuscle Shoal _________7

Event  38   800 Meter Run 8 & Under Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Winfield NTHughes, Bexley _________1

Athens NTQuarles, Emma _________2

Winfield NTMccollum, Jasmine _________3

Winfield NTBallard, Dani _________4

Winfield NTPapania, Louella _________5

Hamilton NTSpain, Gracie _________6

Hamilton NTHumphries, Laney _________7

Winfield NTSmith, Hadley _________8

Guin NTFox, Elizabeth _________9

Muscle Shoal NTCorley, Piper _________10

Muscle Shoal NTWhitaker, Brylee _________11
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  37   800 Meter Run 8 & Under Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Florence NTBrown, Austin _________1

Muscle Shoal NTThompson, Miles _________2

Guin NTHallmark, Broden _________3

Athens NTBlack, Wyatt _________4

Russellville NTBoatwright, Greyson _________5

Winfield NTJohnson, Emmett _________6

Muscle Shoal NTEggers, Christopher _________7

Muscle Shoal NTTibby, Brayden _________8

Muscle Shoal NTYarber, Jude _________9

Sheffield NTWaldner, Abel _________10

Muscle Shoal NTBarnowsky, Max _________11

Muscle Shoal NTLudlam, Miller _________12

Event  40   800 Meter Run 9-10 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTPruitt, Stella _________1

Winfield NTAtkinson, Ali _________2

Hamilton NTHawkins, Aribella _________3

Athens NTBlack, Kyndal _________4

Athens NTRobinson, Layla _________5

Hamilton NTFernandez, Emily _________6

Muscle Shoal NTLambert, Charlene _________7

Winfield NTMccollum, Sophia _________8

Muscle Shoal NTWilliams, Rowyn _________9

Hamilton NTCox, Trinity _________10

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Chaylee _________11

Florence NTFlippen, Zoe _________12

Athens NTHackney, Emily _________13

Winfield NTWynn, Sterling _________14

Athens NTBritnell, Chloe _________15

Winfield NTTilley, Audrey _________16

Event  39   800 Meter Run 9-10 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Guin NTPyron, Griffin _________1

Athens NTLedbetter, Layton _________2

Muscle Shoal NTClark, Darien _________3

Muscle Shoal NTTucker, Joseph _________4

Winfield NTMiles, Ridge _________5

Winfield NTYork, Zeplin _________6

Hamilton NTMccarty, Cason _________7

Winfield NTGlover, Rowyn _________8

Hamilton NTHulsey, Coltyn _________9

Winfield NTTucker, Jayden _________10

Guin NTKnight, Kiptyn _________11

Athens NTLong, Abram _________12

Muscle Shoal NTClark, Levi _________13

Muscle Shoal NTNunery, Camden _________14

Florence NTMcCaney, Andrew _________15

Muscle Shoal NTMaddox, Oliver _________16

Athens NTPosey, Jaxson _________17

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Archer _________18

Event  42   800 Meter Run 11-12 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Guin NTWilliams, Cooper Reese _________1

Guin NTParker, Addie Grace _________2

Winfield NTBallard, Jolene _________3

Muscle Shoal NTCarr, Audrey _________4

Guin NTCole, Collins _________5

Muscle Shoal NTRobbins, Arlie _________6

Winfield NTHubbert, Lilyanna _________7

Winfield NTPatton, Audrey _________8

Guin NTSmith, Kylee _________9

Athens NTBenjamin, Naomi _________10

Guin NTPugh, Paisley _________11

Russellville NTHartsell, Zoe _________12

Hamilton NTGallagher, Ava _________13

Florence NTThigpen, Mary Elizabeth _________14

Russellville NTWilson, Samantha _________15

Winfield NTWalker, Stella _________16
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  41   800 Meter Run 11-12 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hamilton NTGallagher, Noah _________1

Florence NTGrider, Micah _________2

Muscle Shoal NTCraft, Jaxon _________3

Winfield NTHardy, Jaxon _________4

Athens NTFunkhouser, Malakai _________5

Athens NTJones, Clement _________6

Athens NTSwinney, Will _________7

Russellville NTTorres, Bryan _________8

Winfield NTWennberg, Miles _________9

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Asher _________10

Athens NTSanders, Charlie _________11

Russellville NTBoatwright, Brody _________12

Muscle Shoal NTReeps, Braxton _________13

Hamilton NTPadilla, Issac _________14

Florence NTvon Herrmann, James _________15

Guin NTBellamy, Roman _________16

Winfield NTWallace, Isaiah _________17

Athens NTGreen, Clay _________18

Florence NTLittle, Henry _________19

Event  46   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Hamilton NTGeorge, Mckenna _________1

Guin NTFox, Elizabeth _________2

Sheffield NTDuke, Amialyn _________3

Muscle Shoal NTMuston-Burnetle, Alorah _________4

Hamilton NTHopkins, Lovie _________5

Muscle Shoal NTThompson, Arianna _________6

Winfield NTBallard, Dani _________7

Sheffield NTSimmons, Elizabeth _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Winfield NTHughes, Bexley _________1

Hamilton NTHumphries, Laney _________2

Guin NTSmith, Lily _________3

Hamilton NTHyche, Millicent _________4

Winfield NTJayaprakash, Kiyasai _________5

Muscle Shoal NTPennington, Ava _________6

Winfield NTTaylor, Caroline _________7

Sheffield NTWrenn, Kayce _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Sheffield NTCarroll, Aneela _________2

Sheffield NTHorrison, Kaylyn _________3

Guin NTThomas, Shailee _________4

Russellville NTCantrell, Freya _________5

Hamilton NTWilliams, Cara _________6

Athens NTBenjamin, Mckenzie _________7

Muscle Shoal NTVan Dam, Layna _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Athens NTGrabill, Madelyn _________2

Hamilton NTAngel, Camilla _________3

Guin NTBenton, Zoey _________4

Athens NTOrtiz, Christine _________5

Hamilton NTLane, Winnie _________6

Muscle Shoal NTFuqua, Makenlei _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Hamilton NTRobinson, Hannah _________2

Athens NTGates, Spencer _________3

Winfield NTPapania, Louella _________4

Guin NTBaker, Piper _________5

Muscle Shoal NTCalley, Maggy _________6

Sheffield NTMorris, Harmony _________7

Event  45   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hamilton NTFleming, Braydan _________1

Sheffield NTChandler, Christian _________2

Guin NTCummings, Grayson _________3

Winfield NTSpiller, Wesley _________4

Hamilton NTWilkerson, Colton _________5

Florence NTHolt, Elisha _________6

Guin NTSmith, Luke _________7

Athens NTHackney, Nathan _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTCaesar, Nicholas _________1

Muscle Shoal NTPhillips, Jerzey _________2

Winfield NTBass, Tyson _________3

Russellville NTScott, Mark _________4

Sheffield NTSimpson, Cornelius _________5

Hamilton NTGordon, Liam _________6

Hamilton NTGlover, Jaxon _________7

Hamilton NTCompton, Knoxley _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTKirleis, Christopher _________1

Florence NTStaggs, Jaxton _________2

Sheffield NTThompson, Kyren _________3

Hamilton NTSims, Danny _________4

Hamilton NTEmerson, Remington _________5

Muscle Shoal NTJantzen, Beckett _________6

Muscle Shoal NTFreeman, Cooper _________7

Athens NTKellum, Luke _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Hamilton NTLolley, Asher _________2

Guin NTLipsey, Bryan Jr _________3

Athens NTPough, Dyllon _________4

Sheffield NTWaldner, Abel _________5

Muscle Shoal NTEggers, Christopher _________6

Muscle Shoal NTCarmack, Emmett _________7

Hamilton NTAbles, Christian _________8
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  45   200 Meter Dash 8 & Under Boys)
Muscle Shoal NTRichardson, Everett _________2

Hamilton NTJones, Jessie _________3

Muscle Shoal NTMcculloch, Braylin _________4

Guin NTHallmark, Broden _________5

Hamilton NTWilson, Daxton _________6

Hamilton NTBusby, Ej _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTTibby, Brayden _________2

Hamilton NTRogers, Gray _________3

Muscle Shoal NTGlenn, Bryson _________4

Hamilton NTSpain, Gage _________5

Muscle Shoal NTSutton, Braxton _________6

Muscle Shoal NTSeal, Isaiah _________7

Event  48   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Winfield NTChen, Nuo _________1

Hamilton NTRostron, Desiree _________2

Winfield NTMccaleb, Paislee _________3

Athens NTJohnson, Cegina _________4

Florence NTVeeramachaneni, Esha _________5

Russellville NTFigueroa, Gizzell _________6

Muscle Shoal NTSeal, Eliza _________7

Muscle Shoal NTRhodes, Kyleigh _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Winfield NTHubbert, Sparrow _________1

Muscle Shoal NTBox, Jordyn _________2

Muscle Shoal NTMeade, Aleria _________3

Hamilton NTFernandez, Emily _________4

Muscle Shoal NTHagle, Sarah _________5

Sheffield NTWatkins, Nariah _________6

Winfield NTSpillers, Emmie _________7

Hamilton NTPeoples, Brielle _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Russellville NTRuiz, Jacelyn _________1

Winfield NTWynn, Sterling _________2

Florence NTWells, Journee _________3

Winfield NTSpiller, Kaylee _________4

Hamilton NTLane, Ellie _________5

Russellville NTMaldonado, Jenellie _________6

Florence NTHorton, Madelyn _________7

Russellville NTMendoza, Vanessa _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTPruitt, Stella _________1

Athens NTEichelberger, Divinity _________2

Muscle Shoal NTAcklin, Jakyla _________3

Muscle Shoal NTLambert, Charlene _________4

Athens NTOlson, Hatley _________5

Hamilton NTCasey, Kennedy _________6

Winfield NTCarter, Brenna _________7

Sheffield NTHill, Avery _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTMeade, Robynn _________2

Hamilton NTShiflet, Bella _________3

Sheffield NTOwens, Samiyah _________4

Muscle Shoal NTFuller, Gracie _________5

Winfield NTHill, Icy _________6

Muscle Shoal NTTittle, Hallie _________7

Sheffield NTBelue, Makynna _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Winfield NTOverton, Claire _________2

Hamilton NTGallagher, Sara _________3

Hamilton NTAngel, Andrea _________4

Hamilton NTChilders, Addy Beth _________5

Athens NTHill, Madison _________6

Russellville NTHenson, A'Lyvia _________7

Event  47   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTSimmons, Titus _________1

Muscle Shoal NTWilbanks, Colton _________2

Hamilton NTMiller, Ashton _________3

Hamilton NTFleming, Tristan _________4

Muscle Shoal NTTucker, Joseph _________5

Russellville NTFigueroa-Funes, Brainer _________6

Muscle Shoal NTGermann, Max _________7

Guin NTRiddle, Murphy _________8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Winfield NTCorken, Brock _________1

Guin NTBellamy, Rydar _________2

Athens NTSales, Ezra _________3

Florence NTWeakley, Briley _________4

Athens NTSales, Apollo _________5

Sheffield NTGarner Jr, Christopher _________6

Muscle Shoal NTAcklin, Jakylan _________7

Winfield NTButsykin, Erik _________8
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  47   200 Meter Dash 9-10 Boys)
Athens NTDowning, Kaleb _________1

Muscle Shoal NTJohnson, Braylon _________2

Muscle Shoal NTTucker, Timothy _________3

Winfield NTPrewitt, Jayden _________4

Athens NTGoering, Jaxston _________5

Florence NTKelly, Jacob _________6

Muscle Shoal NTMyers, Camden _________7

Muscle Shoal NTOates, Bryson _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Russellville NTValdez, Isaiah _________2

Winfield NTFranks, Oliver _________3

Sheffield NTSteele, Caiden _________4

Athens NTEichelberger, Dhaleon _________5

Muscle Shoal NTIngram, Mykmyk _________6

Muscle Shoal NTMiller, Khymari _________7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Sheffield NTZiggler, Jalen _________2

Hamilton NTRobinson, John _________3

Florence NTJackson, Alexander _________4

Athens NTDowns, James _________5

Athens NTPosey, Jaxson _________6

Florence NTReeder, D'Merrio _________7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Florence NTLittle, Thomas _________2

Muscle Shoal NTParrish, Ethan _________3

Sheffield NTWatkins, Jekadence _________4

Sheffield NTRagland, Daniel Marquel _________5

Athens NTEichelberger, Dhalmetri _________6

Florence NTAshley, Josiah _________7

Event  50   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Sheffield NTJoshua-Hudson, Nyree _________1

Muscle Shoal NTParrish, Vivian _________2

Hamilton NTCole, Annslee _________3

Sheffield NTThompson, Emmalia _________4

Winfield NTMccollum, Alyssa _________5

Florence NTShort, Evelyn _________6

Hamilton NTSalvador, Dalia _________7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Winfield NTBolton, Alivia _________2

Athens NTRidnour, Leah _________3

Muscle Shoal NTSanders, Zion _________4

Winfield NTGibbs, Jala _________5

Guin NTWilliams, Zella _________6

Winfield NTMccollum, Gabriella _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Muscle Shoal NTKincaid, Jayda _________2

Athens NTChambers, Clarke _________3

Guin NTCole, Collins _________4

Winfield NTHendrix, Isabela _________5

Hamilton NTPitts, Harley _________6

Florence NTKolmetz, Lindsey _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Sheffield NTClay, Aleeah _________2

Florence NTMitchener, Mary _________3

Sheffield NTTurner, Zaniyah _________4

Winfield NTPatton, Audrey _________5

Athens NTWhite, Tori _________6

Sheffield NTDavidson, Kaylee Lashae _________7

Event  49   200 Meter Dash 11-12 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Russellville NTNg, Atticus _________1

Florence NTMasterson, Reid _________2

Russellville NTYoung, Jacobi _________3

Sheffield NTClark, Kani _________4

Russellville NTYoung, Sincere _________5

Muscle Shoal NTRicks, Coreyan _________6

Florence NTBorden, Carsen _________7

Sheffield NTHudson, Jabari _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Winfield NTWallace, Isaiah _________1

Athens NTPatt, Ari _________2

Sheffield NTMendoza, Anthony _________3

Hamilton NTHill, Greg _________4

Athens NTSpurling, Elijah _________5

Hamilton NTEller, Brennan _________6

Florence NTTerry, Espn _________7

Muscle Shoal NTGarner, Tylon _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Florence NTJoplin, Deejay _________2

Florence NTGrutzik, Levi _________3

Hamilton NTSorrells, Ory _________4

Florence NTIrelan, Jason _________5

Sheffield NTCarroll, Cadyn _________6

Florence NTKingsley, Josiah _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Russellville NTCalvert, Ryland _________2

Guin NTMiles, Hank _________3

Russellville NTStone, Shaler _________4

Winfield NTBryant, Jakob _________5

Guin NTBellamy, Roman _________6

Sheffield NTTurner, Zamarien _________7
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Windfield P&R 2023 - 5/13/2023

Hosted by Windfield Parks and Rec

Winfield HS

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  134   4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Girls

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTWinfield _________2

A NTGuin _________3

Event  135   4x400 Meter Relay 11-12 Boys

Saturday 5/13/2023 - 10:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTFlorence _________5

A NTAthens _________6

A NTWinfield _________7


